
GSEducationalVersion

Budynek wielorodzinny    ul. Mazowiecka 123/125      42-221 Częstochowa Piętro I M40

Pracownia Architektury Artur Lewański
42-221 Częstochowa UL. Oławska  6

tel. 501 598 887 www.pracownia-lewanski.pl
Wojciech Bajda Firma Budowlana "WB"

ul. Oławska 6 42-221 Częstochowa    tel. 34 366 66 31, 34 366 66 32      www.bajda.pl
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Mieszkanie M40

Pomieszczenie

KOMUNIKACJA
KUCHNIA
ŁAZIENKA
P. DZIENNY
SYPIALNIA
SYPIALNIA
WC

Pow.

13,65
9,92
5,43
24,11
9,65

12,53
1,82

77,11 m²
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ŁAZIENKA
5,43 m2

KOMUNIKACJA
13,65 m2

SYPIALNIA
12,53 m2

SYPIALNIA
9,65 m2

WC
1,82 m2

KUCHNIA
9,92 m2

P. DZIENNY
24,11 m2

BALKON
11,85 m2
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